
i) 

The following PG |ST Year students of different streams (Arts, Science and Commerce Classes) 

who have applied for hostel facility, have been provisionally selected to take admission in the Hostels of the 

college for the session 2025-26. They are required to deposit the Hostel Seat Rent of Rs.60/- at the college 

counter on or before 20.09.2025 for enabling themselves to take admission into the hostels. After depositing the 
Hostel Seat Rent, they are required to contact the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees 

at the hostel immediately, failing which their candidature shall be forfeited. 

ii) 
ii) 
iv) 

SI # 
1 

2 

1 

2 

SI # 

1 

2 

4 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BALASORE. 

Notice No. U08& FMC (A)/25/ Date {9|09)2y I 

Fee Structure for Hostel Admission: 

Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly) 
Establishment Fees- (@ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/ 
Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable) 
One Month's Messing Fee - Approximately Rs. 1,200/ 

Name of the student 
SUMANTA KUMAR DAS 

DIPU HEMBRAM 

Name of the student 

SRITAM PADHIARY 
ABHIJIT DASH 

P.G. FINAL SELECTION 

JHANSI SAHOO 

Name of the student 

BAISAKHI NAYAK 

POOJA MUKHI 

LAXMIPRIYA BHOI 
MANISHA BBUYAN 

SURYASNATA PARIDA 

List of students selected Hostel-wise 

DEVAGIRI ST SC BOYS' HOSTEL 

Memo No. 

Roll No 
ODIA25-049 

ODIA25-011 

RATNAGIRI BOYS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

ZOOL25-040 

MATH25-038 

Roll No 

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL 

POLI25-037 

ENG25-013 

ODIA25-035 

BOTA25-024 

PHYS25-024 

MARK 

ZOOL25009 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 

MARK 

MARK 

50.48 

43.5 

35.75 

17 

12.5 

10.25 

Principal, 

/ FMCIA)/25/ Date4|9)2 

Principal, 

19)9)3 

Remarks 

Printipal, 

Remarks 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 

Remarks 

Copy to all Notice Boards/Commerce Block/East Campus/ Superintendents of RATNAGIRI, DEYAGIRI ST SC BOYS 

Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel/ Section Officer/ Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website fok information and 

necessary action. 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

