

**OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,  
FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BALASORE.**

Notice No. 4088 FMC (A)/25/ Date 19/09/2025 /

**P.G. FINAL SELECTION**

The following PG 1<sup>ST</sup> Year students of different streams (Arts, Science and Commerce Classes) who have applied for hostel facility, have been provisionally selected to take admission in the Hostels of the college for the session 2025-26. They are required to deposit the **Hostel Seat Rent** of Rs.60/- at the college counter **on or before 20.09.2025** for enabling themselves to take admission into the hostels. After depositing the Hostel Seat Rent, they are required to contact the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel immediately, failing which their candidature shall be forfeited.

**Fee Structure for Hostel Admission:**

- i) Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly)
- ii) Establishment Fees- @ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/-
- iii) Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable)
- iv) One Month's Messing Fee – Approximately Rs.1,200/-

*[Signature]*  
Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.

**List of students selected Hostel-wise  
DEVAGIRI ST SC BOYS' HOSTEL**

SI #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARK	Remarks
1	SUMANTA KUMAR DAS	ODIA25-049	--	
2	DIPU HEMBRAM	ODIA25-011	--	

**RATNAGIRI BOYS' HOSTEL**

SI #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARK	Remarks
1	SRITAM PADHIARY	ZOOL25-040	--	
2	ABHIJIT DASH	MATH25-038	--	

**SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL**

SI #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARK	Remarks
1	JHANSI SAHOO	POLI25-037	50.48	
2	BAISAKHI NAYAK	ENG25-013	43.5	
3	POOJA MUKHI	ODIA25-035	35.75	
4	LAXMIPRIYA BHOI	BOTA25-024	17	
5	MANISHA BBUYAN	PHYS25-024	12.5	
6	SURYASNATA PARIDA	ZOOL25-009	10.25	

*[Signature]*  
Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.

Memo No. 4089 / FMC(A)/25/ Date 19/09/2025 /

Copy to all Notice Boards / Commerce Block / East Campus / Superintendents of RATNAGIRI, DEVAGIRI ST SC BOYS' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel/ Section Officer / Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for information and necessary action.

*[Signature]*  
Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.